
50Shand, Alexander
Shand, Mrs.........
Shaud, Elspeth..
Shand, Euphemla 
Silver, Edward..
Silver, Mrs.........
Silver, Elizabeth.
Silver, Isaiah....
Wolff, Capt. Randal.. .60 
Wolff, Mrs. R 
Wolff, James..
Wolff, Leonard 
Wolff, Mary..,
Wolff, Louisa.
Wolff, Anne..,

50
25
26
26
26
124
10

60

hunt's point.

Collected by Miss Susan 
F. Farquhar.

Blackett, R. & Mrs.. .1.60 
Farquhar, A. & lam. 1.25 
Farquhar, Gath. B... .26 
Harrington, Spencer . .60 
Hegan, John & Mrs..1.00 
Hegan, Edward 
Hegan, Alice..
Hegan, William 
Hegan, G. and Mas. .1.00
Mehlman, Mrs. S...........25
McGowan, Mrs. E ... .60 
McGowan, J.&Mrs.. 1.00 
McGowan, Nathaniel... 124 
McGowan, John C....124 
McGowan, Capt. D.

and famil 
McGowan,
McGowan, Thomas 
McKay, Mrs. John... .25 
Smith, David 
Smith, G. and fam ..1.60 
Smith, Frederick 
Smith, Robt & fam .1.00

86
26
124

1.60 
A ....26

ly ..
Eliz.

25

50

60

LOUISBURG.
Gann, Enoch..
Gann, Isaac...
Gann, Sarah,..
Gann, Susanna,
C'fép, Thomas.
Dwfon, Jemima 
Jervers, Mary.,
McAlpine, Wm.
McAlpine, Edward... 1.00

$1.00
0.26
0.26
0.26
1.00
0.6730.1
2.00

16

Mann, James 
Townsend, Benjamin.0.60 
Townsend, Thomas.. .0.26 
Townsend, Daniel... .0.26 
Townsend, John 
Townsend, Philip... .0.26 
Townsend, Neal 
Townsend, Joshua.. .2.00 
Townsend, Thomas...0.60 
Townsend, William. .0.60 
Townsend, Solomon.. 1.00 
Townsend, Louisa.. .0.26 
Townsend, Joseph.. .0.50 
Townsend, Henry ...0.60 
Townsend, John ... .0.60 
Townsend, Blucher....0.20 
Townsend, Fredk... .0.25 
Townsend, JamesN. .0.26 
Townsend, Mary 
Tutty, Mrs. David...0.26 
Tutty, Victoria 
Tutty, Thomas, junr..0.124 
Tatty, Thomas 
Tutty, Wallace..... .0.124 
Tutty, Harriet

0.26 Wilcox, John .
Wi’oox, Porter 
Wilcox, John, junr. .0.124

1.00
0.124 Ernst, Eli. 

Ernst, Mrs. 
Ernst, Cak 
A Friend.. 
A Friend . 
Frail, Ph el 
Gray, Dr. ( 
Gray, Mrs. 
Gray, Susai 
Gray, Jame 
Gray, W. H. 
Ham, Ada . 
Hill, Mrs. C 
Heisin, Edw 
Hirtle, John 
Hughes, Ale 
Hughes, Mn 
Inglis, Edmi 
Inglis, Chari 
Inglis, Mrs. 
Irwin, John. 
Jodrie, Mrs. J 
Jodrie, Isaac 
Jodrie, Caspi 
Jodrie, Mrs. 
Jodrie, Alexa 
Jodrie, Mrs. 
Knaut, Lewis 
Knaut, Mrs. 
Knaut, Georg 
Knaut, Lewis 
Knaut, Mary 
Knaut, H. 
Knaut, L. G. 
Kedy, Alex. 
Kedy, David.. 
Lantz, Isaac.. 
Langille, Alfri 
Eangille, Mrs. 
Mader, Chas. ] 
Mader, Louisa 
Maider, Alexa 
Meisener, Mrs. 
Mills, Joseph . 
Nichols, Willi; 
Rhuland, Jaco 
Reeves, James 
Slaghenweit, D 
Slaghenweit, Fi 
Schnare, H. & 
Schnare, Louis 
Smith, Rev. D . 
Snyder, Rev. M 
Snyder, Mrs. W 
Snyder, Maria. 
Snyder, Annie ] 
Snyder, John T

0.25 MAINADIEC.

Bethune, John 
Duff, James...
Martel 1, Mrs. Wm...0.26 
Martoll, George.
Martell, William 
Martell, Mrs. Joseph. 1.00 
Martell, Susanna
Martell, Mary.......... .0.50
Martell, Emma..
Martell, Charles 
Martell, Joseph 
Martell, James.,
Martell, Ann...
Martell, Mary..
Martell, Capt. John. .1.00 
Martell, Elijah.
Martell, Henry 
Martell, Ida..,
Martell, Mary..
Martell, Anthony... ,0.26 
Martell, Martin.
Martell, John ..
Martell, Edward. 
McDonald, William. ,1.00 
McLean, Neal.
Neering, Wm .
Neering, Maria 
Neering, George ... .0.26 
Neering, James .....
Neering, Matilda... .0.124 
Neering, Thomas....0.124
Vernen, John.......0.26
Rigby, George.
Rigby, Mrs....
Rigby, Clara...
Collections, Offertory. 9.04

0.250.26
0.26

0.124
0.124

0.60

0.26
1.00 '
.0.50
0.60
0.1240.50
0.124

0.124
0.50
.0.250.26
0.26
0.1240.124

0.25
LORRAINE. ..0.60 

. .0.50Cameron, Elizabeth. .1.00 
Cameron, William . .0.60 
Cameron, Thomas... .0.124 
Cameron, Donald... .0.60 
Fisher, Thomas 
Feander, Abraham.. .0.26 
Gibbs, John...
Gibbs, W:Uiam
Gibbs, David..........». .0.50
Gibbs, James..,
Gibbs, Margaret 
Gibbs, Mrs. D..
Gelling, George.
Jevers, John...
Jevers, Elijah...
Jevers, Ann ...
Levatte, Catherine . .2.00 
McLean, Hector ... .0.60 
Peach, Thomas, senr.0.25 ; Acker, Mrs. Wm.. .$0.26
Peach, Mary .............0.124 Baker, Mrs. Benj........0.26
Peach, Thomas.............0.50 Burgoine, Samuel... .1.00
Tutty, Dinah.................0.26 Burgoine, Mrs. Sami.0.60
Tutty, William............ 0.50 Burgoine, Eliza
Tutty, George............. 0.124 Duncan, George, Esq 6.00
Tutty, James .............0.124 Ernst, Charles
Tutty, John.................. 0.60 Ernst, Ann ..
Wilcox, Thomas ....0 26 Ernst, Caroline 
Wilcox, Wm., junr.. .0.124 Ernst, Henry of Fred..0.26 
Wilcox, Thos., junr. .0.124 Ernst, Henry

0.25
0.26
0.250.26

0.124 am0.25
0.124 «
1.00

.0.250.124
0.250.25
0.261.00

0.124
1.00

Total.... $62,0641.00

MAHONE BAY.

0.25

0.60
0.26
0.26

1.00
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